 2026
Price List
Date Issued 06/01/2026
Fld
 Option
Description
Code Price
 ESRT e.g
ESRT122400
00
 TRIAC ESRT
1
 NOMINAL
CURRENT
240000
 12A 12 € 63.00 ESRT12 € 63.00
 18A 18 € 72.00 ESRT18 € 72.00
2
 NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
  240 VRMS 240

 2026
Price List
2026 Price List  Valid until 31st December 2026
Factory Price Ex-Works
Less Discount
ESR/ESR
AC e.g
ESR040400
SINGLE
PHASE SCR
ESR
1
NOMINAL
CURRENT
400000 400100 600000 600100
22A 22 € 89.00 ESR022 € 89.00 € 101.00 € 99.00 € 111.00
40A 40 € 134.00 ESR040 € 134.00 € 146.00 € 144.00 € 156.00
60A 60 € 173.00 ESR060 € 173.00 € 185.00 € 183.00 € 195.00
80A 80 € 214.00 ESR080 € 214.00 € 226.00 € 224.00 € 236.00
2
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
400 VRMS 400

Factory Price Ex-Works
Less Discount
Fld
Option
Description
Code Price
ISL e.g
ISR045400
SINGLE
PHASE SCR
ISL
1
NOMINAL
CURRENT
400000 400100 600000 600100
22A 22 € 133.00 ISL022 € 133.00 € 145.00 € 143.00 € 155.00
ISL0 3 5 €  0 .0 0 €  1 2 .0 0 €  1 0 .0 0 €  2 2 .0 0
45A 45 € 186.00 ISL045 € 186.00 € 198.00 € 196.00 € 208.00
60A 60 € 217.00 ISL060 € 217.00 € 229.00 € 227.00 € 239.00
80A 80 € 253.00 ISL080 € 253.00 € 265.00 € 263.00 € 275.00
2
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
400 VRMS 400

2026 Price List  Valid until 31st December 2026
Factory Price Ex-Works
Less Discount
Fld
 Option
Description
Code Price
ISRT e.g
ISRT122400
00
TRIAC ISRT
1
NOMINAL
CURRENT
240000
12A 12 € 62.00 ISRT12 € 62.00
18A 18 € 71.00 ISRT18 € 71.00
2
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
240 VRMS 240

Page 6 of 8
 2026
Price List
2026 Price List  Valid until 31st December 2026
Factory Price Ex-Works
Less Discount
ISR e.g
ISR04000
SINGLE
PHASE SCR
ISR
1
NOMINAL
CURRENT
400000 400100 600000 600100
22A 22 € 94.00 ISR022 € 94.00 € 106.00 € 104.00 € 116.00
€  1 0 9 .0 0 ISR0 3 5 €  1 0 9 .0 0 €  1 2 1 .0 0 €  1 1 9 .0 0 €  1 3 1 .0 0
45A 45 € 141.00 ISR045 € 141.00 € 153.00 € 151.00 € 163.00
60A 60 € 172.00 ISR060 € 172.00 € 184.00 € 182.00 € 194.00
80A 80 € 205.00 ISR080 € 205.00 € 217.00 € 215.00 € 227.00
2
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
400 VRMS 400